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John Knapton

Director Information

Title Professor
Name John Knapton
Postcode NE26 3DQ
Date of birth March 1949

Total current 2
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

18-20 RANDOLPH CRESCENT
LIMITED

SUSTAINABLE GLOBAL GARDENS

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

JOHN KNAPTON CONSULTING
ENGINEERS LIMITED
VALUEENGINEEREDFLOORS.COM
LIMITED

WSP JAMES LIMITED
NEWCASTLE UNIVERSITY
VENTURES LIMITED

CARLISLE MATERIALS LIMITED
ACM PROJECT MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

JOHN KNAPTON CONSULTING
ENGINEERS LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number
01729786

05733281

Number
04759797

04276444

02362376
02231157

02241271
02662167

02284459

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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901781489

901781489

85 Monkseaton Drive

Whitley Bay
Tyne And Wear
United Kingdom

British

App. Date
06/03/2007

07/03/2006

App. Date
29/08/2003

18/02/2002

01/11/1992
12/06/1992

08/03/1992
12/11/1991

01/02/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date

22/10/2004

31/08/1993
28/04/1995

23/02/1993

Position
Director

Director

Position
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director
Director

Director



